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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Kiuyk LI
Typuak B.O.
Kivyk M.I.
CkakyH CA.
Kiuyk B.I.
Myszunuenko I.O.
Xutpuyenko H.I.
Xutpunuenko C.B.
PeanHsk LI
Typuak [.B.
CkakyH B.C.
Typuak |.B.

L erenbcbkuin 1.0.
CkakyH AC.
IpomeHko T.B.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
['pomeHko A.B.
Kopotnu O.T'.
My3unyenko C.M.
Llerenbcbkni L.
Mysunuenko O.l.
Bakapuyk |.B.
Xutpmyuenko B.C.
['pomenko B.IM.

Kopotuu-®eaumnak O..

L erenbcbkuin O.l.
Maszypok HO.B.
Jlroba O.B.
Masypok HO.B.
Jroba 1.0.
Ipuumk H.O.
Mauox LA.
JNroba O.0.
punywmk O.B.
Maszypok [.HO.
IMpyuwmk KO.O.
Miukyp I'.T.
Nesuubknin O.M.
Nesunybka K.B.

KomaHpaHwuia 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibor N2 13

2025
NaspiBka-6

Kny6 Opeca

B 246 11/ 49.3347531 /] 28.464373

20.07.2025 05:40:00
CoHAUYHO

34

379

358.053

76

30

46

Kogp,
244978
240038
244980
243653
244979
245038
243624
241047
241027
240040
243652
240039
241113
240061
241052
241045
245025
241013
245040
243901
245039
241116
241117
241051
241016
243783
244976
243659
244975
243893
245242
241105
243660
241042
244977
241061
240049
245386
245385

Kny6
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
15 6

32 5

15 8

14
16
19
6
4
14
7
6
7
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10:37:39
10:57:01
1204.95

1124.00

10:37:39
11:07:50
00:30:11

26
44

banun
452.80
433.33
471.20
481.87
46747
33360
465.60
293.60
178.40
27040
453.87
256.80
83.73
193.33
185.07
0.00
81.87
173.87
88.27
0.00
8347
80.00
99.20
0.00
168.80
0.00
81.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
6106.72
5866.40
5618.92
5418.67
5226.35
4812.31
418041
3780.99
3728.72
347132
331040
3221.79
2905.78
2599.82
2488.19
2440.61
2417.85
234466
2289.11
1981.28
1839.14
1836.11
1790.30
1647.73
1638.65
1581.57
131833
1265.69
867.28
803.20
656.82
560.88
537.50
509.98
44647
435.59
265.05
0.00
0.00



40
41
42

Nesuubkuin 0.0.
Miukyp B.I.
Miukyp .M.

245387
240048
240050

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 16:56:44



